
BLK 254 N 38 FT OF E 100
FT OF LOT 9 & S 37 FT OF E
100 FT OF LOT 8 

CHAPLIN LINDA T L/E/
1011 N 15TH STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0254-0082

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

11/16/2021 DJ 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

157,201
3,861

180,000
341,062
229,562
111,500

HX HB 50,722
60,778

341,062
0

329,106

2651/540 6/29/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAPLIN LINDA T

SMITH CANDACE

0558/1172 12/13/1988 WD Q I 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAULS ROLEN E

CHAPLIN LINDA T
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20200824 ADDITION 0 11/18/2020

20040232 REPAIR/RRF 3,000 02/10/2004

1989HX Base Yr

1011 N  15TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,557 117.4020 117.40 182,792 1974 1995 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 1989 Heated Area: 1460

BAS 1,000 100 1993 1,000 100,964

BAS 350 100 2006 350 35,337

BAS 54 100 2021 54 5,452

BAS 56 100 2021 56 5,654

FOP 68 30 1993 20 2,019

FSP 192 40 2021 77 7,774

1,720 1,557 157,201

BAS=[YR=2021]  W7 FSP=[YR=2021] W24 S2 BAS=[YR=2021] W9 S6
BAS=[YR=1993]  W14 S25 E23 FOP=[YR=1993]  S4 E17 N4 W17 $ E17
BAS=[YR=2006] E14 N25 W14 S25$ N25 W26$ E9 N6$ S6 E24 N8$ S8
E7 N8$.

BAS
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7

8

7
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24
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2021

9

6

9

6
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1993

14
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23 17

25
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FOP
1993

4

17

4

17

BAS
2006

14

25

14

25

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 51 10 510.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1974 1974 3 24 796

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 302.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 2,990

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 16 3 48.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1974 1974 3 24 75

3,861

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 R-1 75.00 100.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


